
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

        1 February 2022 
 

 
Dear Parents and Carers  
 
Re: Change to PPE dates 
 
We have made some alterations to our Pre-Public Examination (PPE) dates for the remainder of 
this academic year.  The table below summarises the information for the old and new dates. 
 

Year group Old dates New dates 

10 Monday 25 April - Friday 6 May Tuesday 19 April - Friday 29 April 

9 Monday 27 June - Friday 1 July  Tuesday 3 May - Friday 6 May 

8 Tuesday 3 May - Friday 6 May Monday 4 July – Friday 8 July 

7 Tuesday 3 May - Friday 6 May Monday 9 May – Friday 13 May  

 
Timetables for each year group will be released on the school website before these dates.  Please 
see https://www.st-martins.essex.sch.uk/exams for more information nearer the time. 
 
The exam series for public GCSE and A-level exams commences from Monday 16 May.  This 
timetable is available to view on the same link. 
 
Yours sincerely  

     
 
Mr S Smith      Mr J Peacock 
Assistant Headteacher    Assistant Headteacher  

https://www.st-martins.essex.sch.uk/exams

